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Rémi DUJARDIN

ThOR
Circuit : HE

Championnat FRSO Longues Distances
Chevetogne 16.2.2025
Altair Orientation

Distance : 11980m (Dénivelé 510m)
Temps : 2:37:26 (13'08"/km)
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23'11"/km
18'58"/km
14'03"/km
9'45"/km
17'45"/km
18'46"/km
14'03"/km
19'45"/km
9'01"/km
11'42"/km
8'36"/km
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8'44"/km
15'16"/km
9'11"/km
10'26"/km
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Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Frangois VAN DER OUDERAA
2. Mindaugas NAKVOSAS
3. Clément DEMEUSE
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1:23:43
1:32:59
1:42:46


http://www.altair-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5795
https://www.helga-o.com

